HENDERSON SETTLEMENT VIM/SOWER HOME BUILD REGISTRATION FORM

Mail To: HENDERSON SETTLEMENT Work Camp Office PO BOX 205 FRAKES, KY 40940 or

Email To: workcamp@hsumc.org

Single or Couple registration form only! This form is NOT for a group registration.

Participant Name/s						
Details: Male	_ Female	_ Married Cou	ple	(Needed for ho	ousing schedu	ule)
Address						
Telephone #						
Email						
Emergency Contac	ct person					
Telephone #						
Date Desired for 2	2023 Build Scl	nedule:				
☐ Build Weel	k #1 May 5	- 11	Framing/r	oof truss/roof	deck	
□ Build Weel	k #2 May 1	2 - 18	Roofing/s	iding/interior w	alls /	
□ Build Weel	x #3 July 7	- 13	Siding/Ins	sulation/wall bo	oard/spackle	
□ Build Weel	k #4 July 1	4 - 20	Spackling	/paint/exterior	trim	
□ Build Weel	k #5 Aug 1	1 – 17	Flooring/	paint/complete	exterior	
☐ Build Weel	k #6 Aug 18	3 - 24	Interior de	oors/trim/kitche	en	
Have you had a pro	evious work ca	mp (volunteer	in missior	n) experience a	at Henderson	Settlement?
Yes	No If	yes, most red	ent year?			
I will eat Sunday ev	vening meal at	6:00 pm: -Yes	S	No		
I have the following	g food allergies	or restrictions	3			
Reservation depo Participation Fee:	•		•		•	est housing)
I understand this is do not participate i		_	ree to pay	the full amour	nt for the wee	k/s listed even if
Signature						_

(Henderson Settlement VIM/SOWER Home Build Registration Form Continued)

Note: You may bring your own tools/equipment at your own risk. Henderson Settlement is not responsible for theft or damage of your personal items. We do have a good supply of loaner tools available if needed or preferred.

Contact Us:

Please call us at 606-337-3613 extension 314 or 315 or email us at workcamp@hsumc.org to discuss your Home Build volunteer time before sending registration form if this is your first time.

Funding:

Please advocate in your local churches for continued funding of the Henderson Settlement/Sower home building program.

Please contact Jerry Lambdin at 606-337-3613 extension 315 or email workcamp@hsumc.org to share any communication or promotion support you might require. Henderson Settlement will make every effort to be responsive to your request.